

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. A.S.No.391 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	01-12-2023	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents represented that the Sole Appellant died in the year 2017 itself.</p> <p>For taking steps, if any, list the matter on 08.12.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u> CVD</p>	